


2

DANCE,  MUSIC & ARTS

ALL TROPHIES CAN BE ADAPTED TO THE SPORT OF YOUR CHOICE. ALL FIGURINES & CENTRES ARE INTERCHANGABLE
FOR THE FULL RANGE OF TROPHIES PLEASE VISIT WWW.AUSTROPHY.COM.AU

TR0144.01
160mm

TR0144.02
180mm

TR0144.03
200mm

Preassembled

TR0172.01
160mm

TR0172.02
180mm

TR0172.03
200mm

High Quality Italian Cup & Marble

The Turin Collection

TR0127B
200mm

TR0127S
210mm

TR0127G
220mm

The Tuscany Collection

Preassembled

The Tuscany Collection

Preassembled



3ALL TROPHIES CAN BE ADAPTED TO THE SPORT OF YOUR CHOICE. ALL FIGURINES & CENTRES ARE INTERCHANGABLE
FOR THE FULL RANGE OF TROPHIES PLEASE VISIT WWW.AUSTROPHY.COM.AU

DANCE,  MUSIC & ARTS

TR0145.01
320mm

TR0145.02
330mm

TR0145.03
345mm

TR0155.01
320mm

TR0155.02
335mm

TR0155.03
345mm

TR0160.01
320mm

TR0160.02
330mm

TR0160.03
345mm

TR0150.01
320mm

TR0150.02
335mm

TR0150.03
345mm

The Naples Collection

Preassembled

The Naples Collection

Preassembled

The Naples Collection

Preassembled

The Naples Collection

Preassembled

High Quality Italian Cup & Marble
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DANCE,  MUSIC & ARTS

ALL TROPHIES CAN BE ADAPTED TO THE SPORT OF YOUR CHOICE. ALL FIGURINES & CENTRES ARE INTERCHANGABLE
FOR THE FULL RANGE OF TROPHIES PLEASE VISIT WWW.AUSTROPHY.COM.AU

TR0040.03
190mm

TR0040.02
170mm

TR0040.01
155mm

TR0033.03
190mm

TR0033.02
170mm

TR0033.01
155mm

The Florence Collection

The Florence Collection

Preassembled

Preassembled

TR0016.12
300mm

TR0016.10
275mm

TR0016.08
245mm

TR0016.06
215mm

TR0016.04
195mm

TR0016.03
180mm

TR0016.01
155mm

TR0011.12
300mm

TR0011.10
275mm

TR0011.08
245mm

TR0011.06
215mm

TR0011.04
195mm

TR0011.03
180mm

TR0011.01
155mm

The Rome Collection

The Rome Collection

Preassembled

Preassembled

High Quality Italian Cup & Marble



5ALL TROPHIES CAN BE ADAPTED TO THE SPORT OF YOUR CHOICE. ALL FIGURINES & CENTRES ARE INTERCHANGABLE
FOR THE FULL RANGE OF TROPHIES PLEASE VISIT WWW.AUSTROPHY.COM.AU

DANCE,  MUSIC & ARTS
High Quality Italian Cup & Marble

TR0085.03
175mm

TR0085.02
155mm

TR0085.01
140mm

The Venice Collection

Preassembled

TR0093.03
175mm

TR0093.02
155mm

TR0093.01
140mm

The Venice Collection

Preassembled

TR0024.03
205mm

TR0024.02
185mm

TR0024.01
175mm

The Milan Collection

Preassembled

TR0027.03
205mm

TR0027.02
185mm

TR0027.01
175mm

The Milan Collection

Preassembled
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DANCE,  MUSIC & ARTS

ALL TROPHIES CAN BE ADAPTED TO THE SPORT OF YOUR CHOICE. ALL FIGURINES & CENTRES ARE INTERCHANGABLE
FOR THE FULL RANGE OF TROPHIES PLEASE VISIT WWW.AUSTROPHY.COM.AU

DAT190604 205mm

DAT190605 240mm

DAT190606 315mm

DAT190607 205mm

DAT190608 240mm

DAT190609 315mm

DAT190610 205mm

DAT190611 240mm

DAT190612 315mm

DAT190613 205mm

DAT190614 240mm

DAT190615 315mm

DAT190616 205mm

DAT190617 240mm

DAT190618 315mm

Gold/Blue

Gold/Black

Gold/Green

Gold/Red

Silver/Blue

DAT190601
205mm

DAT190602
240mm

DAT190603
315mm

The Castro Cup Collection

Available in 3 Sizes

DAT190621
255mm

DAT190619
335mm

DAT190620
305mm

DAT190622
230mm



7ALL TROPHIES CAN BE ADAPTED TO THE SPORT OF YOUR CHOICE. ALL FIGURINES & CENTRES ARE INTERCHANGABLE
FOR THE FULL RANGE OF TROPHIES PLEASE VISIT WWW.AUSTROPHY.COM.AU

DANCE,  MUSIC & ARTS

Santori Cup Collection

Available in above colours

Available in above colours

DAT190711
315mm

DAT190712
315mm

DAT190713
315mm

DAT190701
315mm

DAT190702
320mm

DAT190703
340mm

DAT190704
315mm

DAT190705
315mm

DAT190706
315mm

DAT190707
315mm

DAT190708
315mm

DAT190709
315mm

DAT190710
315mm

Tivoli Cup Collection



8

DANCE,  MUSIC & ARTS

ALL TROPHIES CAN BE ADAPTED TO THE SPORT OF YOUR CHOICE. ALL FIGURINES & CENTRES ARE INTERCHANGABLE
FOR THE FULL RANGE OF TROPHIES PLEASE VISIT WWW.AUSTROPHY.COM.AU

DAT190809
195mm

DAT190810
205mm

DAT190811
245mm

Pravio Cup Collection Silver
Cup available in 4 sizes

Pravio Cup Collection GoldCup available in 4 sizes

DAT190801
195mm

DAT190802
215mm

DAT190803
235mm

DAT190804
255mm

DAT190805
195mm

DAT190806
215mm

DAT190807
235mm

DAT190808
255mm

DAT190812
195mm

DAT190813
205mm

DAT190814
245mm

Dundee Cup Collection
Available in 4 colours
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FOR THE FULL RANGE OF TROPHIES PLEASE VISIT WWW.AUSTROPHY.COM.AU

DANCE,  MUSIC & ARTS

DAT190911
345mm

DAT190912
310mm

DAT190913
265mm

DAT190914
245mm

DAT190906
335mm

DAT190907
300mm

DAT190908
255mm

DAT190909
235mm

DAT190916
345mm

DAT190917
345mm

DAT190918
345mm

DAT190919
345mm

DAT190920
345mm

DAT190921
345mm

DAT190922
345mm

DAT190923
345mm

DAT190901
335mm

DAT190902
335mm

DAT190903
335mm

DAT190904
335mm

DAT190905
335mm

DAT190915
195mm

All Figurines are interchangeable 

DAT190910
185mm
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DANCE,  MUSIC & ARTS

ALL TROPHIES CAN BE ADAPTED TO THE SPORT OF YOUR CHOICE. ALL FIGURINES & CENTRES ARE INTERCHANGABLE
FOR THE FULL RANGE OF TROPHIES PLEASE VISIT WWW.AUSTROPHY.COM.AU

All Figurines are interchangeable 

DAT191001
320mm

DAT191002
295mm

DAT191003
270mm

DAT191004
245mm

DAT191005
320mm

DAT191006
320mm

DAT191007
320mm

DAT191008
320mm

DAT191013
325mm

DAT191014
325mm

DAT191015
325mm

DAT191016
325mm

DAT191009
325mm

DAT191010
290mm

DAT191011
245mm

DAT191012
225mm
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FOR THE FULL RANGE OF TROPHIES PLEASE VISIT WWW.AUSTROPHY.COM.AU

DANCE,  MUSIC & ARTS

DAT191107
335mm

DAT191105
325mm

DAT191106
340mm

DAT191108
310mm

DAT191109
290mm

DAT191110
335mm

All Figurines are interchangeable 

DAT191115
310mm

DAT191116
330mm

DAT191117
355mm

DAT191118
350mm

DAT191119
315mm

DAT191103
220mm

DAT191101
300mm

DAT191102
265mm

DAT191104
200mm

DAT191120
330mm

DAT191113
275mm

DAT191111
345mm

DAT191112
320mm

DAT191114
245mm
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DANCE,  MUSIC & ARTS

ALL TROPHIES CAN BE ADAPTED TO THE SPORT OF YOUR CHOICE. ALL FIGURINES & CENTRES ARE INTERCHANGABLE
FOR THE FULL RANGE OF TROPHIES PLEASE VISIT WWW.AUSTROPHY.COM.AU

Plastic Cups with Figures

DAT191201
380mm

DAT191202
300mm

DAT191203
275mm

DAT191208
365mm

DAT191209
290mm

DAT191210
300mm

DAT191215
260mm

DAT191216
285mm

DAT191217
285mm

DAT191204
335mm

DAT191205
370mm

DAT191206
350mm

DAT191207
395mm

DAT191211
335mm

DAT191212
370mm

DAT191213
350mm

DAT191214
395mm

DAT191218
435mm

DAT191219
365mm

DAT191220
370mm
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FOR THE FULL RANGE OF TROPHIES PLEASE VISIT WWW.AUSTROPHY.COM.AU

DANCE,  MUSIC & ARTS

DAT191309
260mm

DAT191310
230mm

DAT191311
200mm

DAT191312
225mm

DAT191313
195mm

DAT191314
165mm

DAT191317
348mm

DAT191318
318mm

DAT191319
278mm

DAT191301
178mm

DAT191302
198mm

DAT191303
228mm

DAT191304
258mm

DAT191305
287mm

DAT191306
318mm

DAT191315
225mm

DAT191316
348mm

DAT191308
260mm

DAT191307
318mm

TC3RW
235mm

TC2RW
200mm

TC1RW
166mm

TC3K
235mm

TC2K
200mm

TC3BM
235mm

TC2BM
200mm
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DANCE,  MUSIC & ARTS

ALL TROPHIES CAN BE ADAPTED TO THE SPORT OF YOUR CHOICE. ALL FIGURINES & CENTRES ARE INTERCHANGABLE
FOR THE FULL RANGE OF TROPHIES PLEASE VISIT WWW.AUSTROPHY.COM.AU

GG32M
150mm

GG32S
135mm

Generic Tap Dance

GG31M
150mm

GG31S
135mm

Generic Ballet

Generic Music

GG23M
150mm

GG23S
135mm

Generic Drama

GG30M
150mm

GG30S
135mm
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FOR THE FULL RANGE OF TROPHIES PLEASE VISIT WWW.AUSTROPHY.COM.AU

DANCE,  MUSIC & ARTS

DAT191501
155mm

DAT191502
180mm

DAT191503
205mm

Generic Resin Holder

DAT191506
215mm

DAT191505
175mm

DAT191504
155mm

Generic Resin Holder

DAT191507
135mm

DAT191508
150mm

DAT191509
175mm

Generic Resin Holder

DAT191510
125mm

DAT191511
160mm

DAT191512
185mm

DAT191513
225mm

Generic Resin Holder
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DANCE,  MUSIC & ARTS

ALL TROPHIES CAN BE ADAPTED TO THE SPORT OF YOUR CHOICE. ALL FIGURINES & CENTRES ARE INTERCHANGABLE
FOR THE FULL RANGE OF TROPHIES PLEASE VISIT WWW.AUSTROPHY.COM.AU

Detachable Base

Detachable Base

Detachable Base

Can be fitted Portrait or Landscape

Glass Award

Glass Award

Glass Award

Glass Award

Glass Award

Glass Award

Detachable Base

Glass Award

Gift Box Included

Gift Box Included

Gift Box Included

Gift Box Included

Gift Box Included

Gift Box Included

Gift Box Included

200mm
220mm

240mm

CC800S
CC800M

CC800L

160 x 110mm
180 x 120mm

200 x 130mm

CC950S
CC950M

CC950L

180mm
195mm

215mm

CC905S
CC905M

CC905L

180mm
200mm

220mm

CC900S
CC900M

CC900L

170mm
190mm

210mm

CC410S
CC410M

CC410L

170mm
190mm

210mm

CC405S
CC405M

CC405L

130 x 145mm
150 x 165mm

160 x 185mm

CC400S
CC400M

CC400L
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FOR THE FULL RANGE OF TROPHIES PLEASE VISIT WWW.AUSTROPHY.COM.AU

DANCE,  MUSIC & ARTS

DAT191701
510mm DAT191702

530mm DAT191703
760mm

DAT191704
350mm

DAT191705
485mm

DAT191706
365mm

DAT191707
330mm

DAT191708
300mm
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DANCE,  MUSIC & ARTS

ALL TROPHIES CAN BE ADAPTED TO THE SPORT OF YOUR CHOICE. ALL FIGURINES & CENTRES ARE INTERCHANGABLE
FOR THE FULL RANGE OF TROPHIES PLEASE VISIT WWW.AUSTROPHY.COM.AU

M5515

VS63 Case
90x90mm

M2210

MR9210

VS52 Case

VSMR Case

MB5 Case
100x75mm

80x80mm

80x80mm

M1210

M5515G

M4005G

M1002G

M8225G

M5505G M5505S M5505B

M5515S M5515B

M4005S M4005B

M8225S M8225B

Holds 50mm Centre

Holds 50mm Centre

Holds 50mm Centre

Holds 50mm Centre

Holds 50mm Centre

M1002S M1002B M1002SG M1002SS

M8334G M8334S M8334B

Holds 50mm Centre

Fits any 60mm Medal

Fits any 50mm Medal

Fits any MR9 Series Medal

Fits any Sports Disc or Medal

RIB - B

RIB - BG

RIB - BM

RIB - BW

RIB - DBG

RIB - DBLB

RIB - DBW

RIB - G

RIB - GT

RIB - K

RIB - KG

RIB - KW

RIB - LB

RIB - LBW

RIB - M

RIB - MG

RIB - MLB

RIB - MW

RIB - N

RIB - NG

RIB - NRG

RIB - NW

RIB - P

RIB - PINK

RIB - R

RIB - RB

RIB - RBG

RIB - RGK

RIB - RK

RIB - RW

RIB - RWB

RIB - RWK

RIB - RY

RIB - SB

RIB - SG

RIB - SS

RIB - T

RIB - W

RIB - AUST

RIB - SPORT

RIB - DB

RIBBONS

RIB - RAIN

RIB - STAR

RIB - TAP
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FOR THE FULL RANGE OF TROPHIES PLEASE VISIT WWW.AUSTROPHY.COM.AU

DANCE,  MUSIC & ARTS

M8132G M8132S M8132B

M550G M550S M550B

M551G M551S M551B

M850G M850S M850B

Holds 25mm Centre

Holds 25mm Centre

Holds 25mm Centre

Holds 25mm Centre

Holds 25mm Centre

Holds 25mm Centre

M8335G M8335S M8335B
Holds 25mm Centre

MR900G MR900S MR900B

M822G M822G M822G

Holds 25mm Centre

Holds 25mm Centre

M1001G

M300AG M300AS M300B M300G M300S

M1001S M1001B M1001SG M1001SS
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DANCE,  MUSIC & ARTS

ALL TROPHIES CAN BE ADAPTED TO THE SPORT OF YOUR CHOICE. ALL FIGURINES & CENTRES ARE INTERCHANGABLE
FOR THE FULL RANGE OF TROPHIES PLEASE VISIT WWW.AUSTROPHY.COM.AU

MR9210G MR9210S MR9210B
Square Engraving Space 32x32mm

M1210G M1210S M1210B

M2210G M2210S M2210B

M8815G

Square Engraving Space 32x32mm

Square Engraving Space 32x32mm

Square Engraving Space 32x32mm

KR24S 25mm Holder

RIB - B

RIB - BG

RIB - BM

RIB - BW

RIB - DBG

RIB - DBLB

RIB - DBW

RIB - G

RIB - GT

RIB - K

RIB - KG

RIB - KW

RIB - LB

RIB - LBW

RIB - M

RIB - MG

RIB - MLB

RIB - MW

RIB - N

RIB - NG

RIB - NRG

RIB - NW

RIB - P

RIB - PINK

RIB - R

RIB - RB

RIB - RBG

RIB - RGK

RIB - RK

RIB - RW

RIB - RWB

RIB - RWK

RIB - RY

RIB - SB

RIB - SG

RIB - SS

RIB - T

RIB - W

RIB - AUST

RIB - SPORT

RIB - DB

RIBBONS

RIB - RAIN

RIB - STAR

RIB - TAP

Individually Gift Boxed 

Square Engraving Space 32x32mm
M8814G

M201ST M202ND M203RD

M81ST M82ND M83RD

Square Engraving Space 32x32mm

Square Engraving Space 32x32mm

Square Engraving Space 32x32mm

M8388G M8388S M8388B




